                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.71
HCS-4325/50 Flush-mounting Dual
64-Channel Selector
HCS-4325_G/50+HCS-4327HD/50
Features
■ Ergonomically compact and elegant design
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology

Weight                                               0.4 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4325_S/50   Dual 64-Channel Selector (flush-mounting,
silver)
HCS-4325_G/50   Dual 64-Channel Selector (flush-mounting,
charcoal gray)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.72
HCS-4325K/50 Flush-mounting Dual
Channel Selector
HCS-4325K_G/50+HCS-4327HD/50
Features
■ Ergonomically compact and elegant design
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology
■ 64 language channels for simultaneous interpretation, all
channels with a frequency response of 30 Hz to 20 kHz
■ Built-in dual channel selectors consist of up/down channel
select buttons and a 2-digit channel indicator display
■ Superior acoustics, faster data-processing by using fully
digital audio technology in combination with the built-in
high performance CPU
■ Built-in “Silent” function
■ Automatically adapts to available channels
■ No audio output until the headphone is connected
■ Built-in contactless IC-card reader
■ Mostly cooperated with handheld microphone
HCS-4327HD/50 for flush-mounting into armrests of seats
The HCS-4325/50 with Dual 64-Channel Selector enables
participants to listen to the speaker, provides a choice of up to 64
high-quality audio channels used for distribution of interpretation
and floor channels. The unit has two built-in channel selectors with
headphone connections with individual volume controls, allowing